THE
PHOENIX

/ CINEMA
@ -the Fickaquory/ centre-

FRIDAY 27 NOVEMBER - THURSDAY 10 DECEMBER 2020

TENET 150 minutes
Q Friday 27 November: 1500 & 1900 e Saturday 28 November: 1800 e Sunday 29 November: 1130

e Monday 30 November: 1200 & 1900 e Tuesday 1 December: 1300 & 1900 ¢ Wednesday 2

December: 1900 (Subtitled) e Thursday 3 December: 1530

It’s not time travel, it’s inversion... Welcome back to the Phoenix Cinema, with Christopher Nolan’s
latest original sci-fi action spectacle on the big screen! Stars John David Washington and Robert
Pattinson.

Saturday 28 November: 12:00 & 1500 (Relaxed) ® Sunday 29 November: 1530

Two teenage elves embark on a magical quest to spend one more day with their father. Family fantasy
adventure from Disney Pixar, starring the voices of Tom Holland and Chris Pratt. All tickets are only

C PHOENIX KIDS: ONWARD 107 minutes

£2.80!
PHOENIX FRINGE: WHITE RIOT 81 minutes
Wednesday 2 December: 1300 e Thursday 3 December: 1930

Britain, late-1970s. Punk is exploding. The country is deeply divided over immigration. Rubika
Shah’s award-winning and energising documentary charts the rise of the Rock Against Racism (RAR)
movement, a moment in time when music changed the world.

BILL & TED FACE THE MUSIC 89 minutes
Friday 4 December: 1500 & 1930 e Saturday 5 December: 1530 (Subtitled) e Sunday 6 December:
1200 e Monday 7 December: 1200 & 1930

Catch up with the time-traveling exploits of the two would-be rockers from San Dimas, now middle-
aged and still trying to fulfil their rock and roll destiny. Long awaited comedy sequel starring Keanu
Reeves and Alex Winter.

e

KATHERINE JENKINS: CHRISTMAS SPECTACULAR 140 minutes
Saturday 5 December: 1200 & 1800 e Sunday 6 December: 1500

The Welsh classical music superstar is joined by friends, including beloved actors and musical icons, to
present a magical and unique Christmas musical, full of seasonal favourites and nostalgic Hollywood
glamour, from the iconic Royal Albert Hall.

B>

AFTER WE COLLIDED 101 minutes
Tuesday 8 December: 1300 & 1930 e Wednesday 9 December: 1930 e Thursday 10 December: 1600

Can Love Overcome the Past? Tessa and Hardin face a dilemma that could change their lives forever.
Hit sequel to After, based on the best-selling books by Anna Todd. Stars Josephine Langford and Hero
Fiennes Tiffin.

o

PHOENIX FRINGE: SAINT MAUD 84 minutes
Wednesday 9 December: 1300 e Thursday 10 December: 1930

Maud is a nurse with a divine purpose, a deadly mission to save her latest patient’s soul... by any
means necessary. Highly acclaimed British psychological horror directed by Rose Glass, starring
Morfydd Clark and Jennifer Ehle.

O

To Book: 01856 879900 ¢ www.pickaquoy.co.uk



